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Bill Geddy 
Chairman, AAB / Co-Chapter Advisor 
ΘΚ 219; Past Commander; Division CDR 
Macon, GA 
M: 404-913-1411 / O: 404-913-1411 
E: Bill@WMe3.com  

Shane Ragan 
President & CEO, House Corporation 
ΘΚ 254, Past Alumni Commander 
Columbus, GA 
M: 404-312-0558 / O: 706-323-9521 
E: shane@raganinsurance.com 

 

Larry Sands 
Vice Chairman, AAB / Special Projects 
ΘΚ 325 
Savannah, GA 
M: 770-668-4918 
E: ltsands@bellsouth.net  

John Austin 
Risk Reduction & Legal Advisor 
ΘΚ 120; Past Commander 
Sandy Springs, GA 
M: 678-613-5601 / O: 404-869-0100 
E: jaustin@austinsparks.com 

 

Adam Carrington 
Alumni Relations & Communications 
ΘΚ 467 
Alpharetta, GA 
M: 404-918-4866 
E: admcar@yahoo.com  

Cecil Christopher 
Advisor, Candidate Program/Marshal-LEAD1 
ΘΚ 260; Past Treasurer 
Twin City, GA 
M: 229-315-0950 
E: cecil.t.christopher@gmail.com 

 

Adam Clay 
Pursuit of Excellence & Programs 
ΘΚ 810; Past Commander/IFC President 
Chicago, IL 
M: 912-536-1928 
E: aclay10@hotmail.com  

Dane Hoard 
Advisor, Treasury & Finance 
ΘΚ 711; Past Treasurer 
Atlanta, GA 
M: 770-312-4324 
E: dthoard@gmail.com 

 

Greg Houlihan 
LEAD Alumni Panel Advisor 
ΘΚ 334; Past Alumni Commander 
Atlanta, GA 
M: 770-289-2411 
E: ghoulihan@hotmail.com  

Ed Hurst 
Alumni Relations Advisor 
ΘΚ 280; Past Alumni Commander (2x) 
Decatur, GA 
M: 770-982-3686 
E: eghurst@comcast.net 

 

Brent Myers 
Co-Recruitment Advisor 
ΘΚ 295; Advises House Corporation 
Gainesville, GA 
M: 404-803-1536 
E: bmyers@di-construction.com  

Rob Rabb 
Candidate Program / Marshal & LEAD 
ΘΚ 301 
Loganville, GA 
M: 770-298-3153 
E: Rabb301@gmail.com 

 

Keith Roughton 
Faculty & Academic Advisor / Co-Advisor 
ΘΚ 373; Past Lt. Commander 
Statesboro, GA 
M: 912-531-1406 / O: 912-478-0747 
E: kroughton@gmail.com  

Wray Upchurch 
Advisor-at-Large / Alumni Commander 
ΘΚ 171; Product Management 
Suwanee, GA 
M: 678- 485-5173 
E: wupchurch@bellsouth.net 

 

Mike Van Houten 
Social & Special Event Advisor 
ΘΚ 296 
Columbia, SC 
M: 803-556-0586 
E: mikevh68@hotmail.com  

Mark Volkmer 
Advisor-at-Large 
ΘΚ 294 
Newnan, GA 
M: 404-886-0150 
E: mtvolkmer23@gmail.com 

 

Marty Williams 
Advisor-at-Large 
ΘΚ 114; Entrepreneur 
Columbia, SC 
M: 803-513-0460 
E: marty@servproeasternsc.com  

Evan Winebarger 
LEAD Advisor, Officer Mentor, Strategic Plan 
ΘΚ 754, Past Commander & Staff Member 
Denver, CO 
M: 540-319-0856 
E: evan.winebarger@sigmanu.org 
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Connor Hamil – Collegiate 
Commander 
ΘΚ 875, Junior 
Carrollton, GA 
M: 770-570-7493 
E: hamilconnor@gmail.com  

Chandler O’Brien – Collegiate 
Lt. Commander 
Junior, ΘΚ 891 
Marketing & Management 
Woodstock, GA 
M: 678-457-4723 
E: co01736@georgiasouthern.edu  

Ad-Hoc Advisors – Supplement Advisor Teams 

 

Tony Fair 
Advisor Emeritus 
ΘΚ 9; Past Lt. Cdr & Past Advisor 
Statesboro, GA 
M: 912-682-2082 / O: 912-489-8606 
E: TFair@AgSouthIII.com  

Todd Kalish 
Advisor-at-Large 
ΘΚ 311; Chick-fil-A Operator 
Columbus, GA 
M: 706-341-7551 
E: kalishatbradley@gmail.com 

 

Jeff Kinlaw 
Finance Advisement Team 
ΘΚ 282; Past Commander & Treasurer 
Savannah, GA 
M: 912-656-1025 
E: jeffkinlaw@gmail.com  

Eric Moore 
Advisor-at-Large 
ΘΚ 273; Past Rush Chair & Alum Cdr 
Dacula, GA 
M: 404-790-3384 
E: emoore755@msn.com 

 

Michael Singletary 
Mentorship Programs Advisor/LEAD 
ΘΚ 744; Athletic Director & Coach 
Swainsboro, GA 
M: 478-494-6761 
E: m1singlet@gmail.com  

Mike Thurman 
Rush, Alumni Mentor Program 
ΘΚ 328; Past Rush Chair/IFC President 
Smyrna, GA 
M: 770-876-0475 
E: mikethurman13@gmail.com 

 

Joshua Calhoun 
Recorder Advisor & LEAD Team 
ΘΚ 804; Recorder/LEAD Officer 
Columbus, GA 
M: 706-366-2440 
E: joshua.blair.calhoun@gmail.com   

Zach Geurin  (joins in Dec. 2017) 
Chaplain Advisor & Brotherhood Development 
ΘΚ 823; Past Commander & IFC Officer 
Milton, GA 
M: 404-229-3944 
E: ZGeurin25@gmail.com  

 

Theta Kappa Alumni Chapter Officers 

 

Wray Upchurch 
Worthy Commander (2017-2019) 
ΘΚ 171; Product Management 
Suwanee, GA 
M: 678- 485-5173 
E: wupchurch@bellsouth.net  

Eric Moore 
Worthy Lt. Commander (2017-2019) 
ΘΚ 273; Past Rush Chair & Alum Cdr 
Dacula, GA 
M: 404-790-3384 
E: emoore755@msn.com 

 

Joshua Calhoun 
Worthy Recorder (2017-2019) 
ΘΚ 804; Recorder/LEAD Officer 
Columbus, GA 
M: 706-366-2440 
E: joshua.blair.calhoun@gmail.com   

Adam Carrington 
Alumni Relations & Communications Advisor 
ΘΚ 467 
Alpharetta, GA 
M: 404-918-4866 
E: admcar@yahoo.com 
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